 Publication Date: 1/12/2020
Pagina: 1 (5)
Underlay  Heating System
Description:
• Perfect system to be used for additional heating and to
provide comfort
• DIY kit – No need for an electrician
• Easy to install with a plug-and-play system

R 0.2 m²K/W
Insulation Plate Impact Sound reduction (ISO
140-8 / ISO 717-2)
∆Lw = 16 dB
 Publication Date: 1/12/2020
Pagina: 3 (5)
Table:
Product Name Product Code
Length
cm
Width
cm
Thickness
mm
M²
QuickHeat Foil 0.6 x 3m NEUDLQH60X300 300 60 0,4 1,8m²
QuickHeat Foil 0.6 x 5m NEUDLQH60X500 500 60 0,4 3m²
QuickHeat Foil 0.6 x 7m NEUDLQH60X700 700 60 0,4 4,2m²
QuickHeat Foil 1 x 3m NEUDLQH100X300 300 100 0,4 3m²
QuickHeat Foil 1 x 5m NEUDLQH100X500 500 100 0,4 5m²
QuickHeat Foil 1 x 7m NEUDLQH100X700 700 100 0,4 7m²
QuickHeat Foil 1.2 x 3m NEUDLQH120X300 300 120 0,4 3,6m²
QuickHeat Foil 1.2 x 5m NEUDLQH120X500 500 120 0,4 6m²
QuickHeat Foil 1.2 x 7m NEUDLQH120X700 700 120 0,4 8,4m²
QuickHeat Cable 1m NEQHEXTCAB100 100 / / /
QuickHeat Cable 3m NEQHEXTCAB300 300 / / /
QuickHeat Thermostat
(Kit)